SERRE-CHEVALIER SNOW TRAIL 2023 - 8 km Nocturne

- 21/01/2023

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

-

4
SPORTIPS.

Clt Nom-Prénom
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36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

GUEYDON Julien
JULLIEN Stanislas
MICHEL Paul
BORDET Benjamin
GENIN Simon
RICHARD Nathan
DESQ Paul-Henri
ZAHNOUNE Amouar
MARREAU Julien
BOURBON Jean-Patrick
KUHNAST Etienne
DIEUMEGARD Pierre
PRINCE Antoine
LENFANT Pierre
CACHA Theophile
BAULIEUX Guillaume
VARASSEUR Frederic
TARDY Tom

ROBERT Aurelien
GOULAIS Johann
DELAGE Marion

PHAI Laurie
VAUBOURG Julien
BARRY David
TEYSSANDIER Alan
TROCQUENET Julien
MONY Pauline

NENZI Jacques
BLANC Frederic
ANTHOUARD Brice
COSTE Florent

LE PEMP Marie-Victoire
PASTOURELY Romain
MARY Benoit

BRUNO Patrick

BESSON Aymeric

FAURE Yoann
ROSSY Lise
TROCQUENET Pauline
JEANJEAN Vincent
ESTIENNE Sebastien
BENSA Bruno
BROSSE Yann
SABOT Mickael

JOLY Mickael
CHASTAGNER Ingrid
GRILLO Jean Charles
DAZIN Pierre
GROJEAN Kryss
MOREL Mathieu

Doss.
24
125
138
86
117
50
103
182
33
11
27
104
174
130
92
79
168
156
52
21
101
48
162

58
170
41
44
84
73
13
129
47
36
172

83

109
53
169
181
19
82
88
55
123
96
118
100
175
139

Nat Cit Cat CIt Sexe Temps

BB ise
BE2se
BEs3se
BE 1m0
BB sse
Blics
Bl 5se
B2
B 6sE
B 2mo
Bl 3mo
B 7se
B ssE
B ose
BlicA
BB 1m3
Bh2wms
Bl 2ces
Bl 1w
[} A
Bl 1mo
Bl2mo
Bl osE
Bl3ms
Bl 4m3
Bl 4mo
BB ise
Bl 1v4
Bls5ms
Bls5mo
Blowms
BB 2se
Bl iise
BE2ms
Bl3va

| N ALK

Bl 12se
[} R
Bl 3mo
Blswms
Bl 13sE
[ EEL
Bl esmo
Bl 4sE
Blsm
Bl 4mo
Blsw
Bl 1ms
Bh2m
Blem
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1M
2M
3M
4M
5M
6M
7™
8M
9M
10 M
11 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19M
20M
1F
2F
21M
22 M
23 M
24 M
3F
25M
26 M
27 M
28 M
4F
29 M
30M
31M

32M

33 M
5F
6F
34 M
35M
36 M
37TM
38 M
39M
7F
40 M
41 M
42 M
43 M

00:37:49
00:38:03
00:39:27
00:39:34
00:41:04
00:42:52
00:43:29
00:43:44
00:43:57
00:44:18
00:44:25
00:44:32
00:45:20
00:45:57
00:45:59
00:46:33
00:46:48
00:46:58
00:47:09
00:47:10
00:47:46
00:47:46
00:47:56
00:48:51
00:49:59
00:50:04
00:50:25
00:50:30
00:50:42
00:50:49
00:51:43
00:51:51
00:52:46
00:53:21
00:53:21

00:53:50

00:54:01
00:54:05
00:54:09
00:54:15
00:54:52
00:55:08
00:55:26
00:56:14
00:56:20
00:56:50
00:57:00
00:57:10
00:57:15
00:57:24

Ecart

+ 0hOm14s
+ 0h1m38s
+ O0h1m45s
+ 0h3m15s
+ 0h5m3s

+ 0h5m40s
+ 0h5m55s
+ 0h6m8s

+ 0h6m29s
+ 0h6m36s
+ 0h6m43s
+ 0h7m31s
+ 0h8m8s

+ 0h8m10s
+ 0h8m44s
+ 0h8m59s
+ 0h9m9s

+ 0h9m20s
+ 0h9m21s
+ 0h9m57s
+ 0h9m57s
+ 0h10m7s
+ 0h11m2s
+ 0h12m10s
+ 0h12m15s
+ 0h12m36s
+ 0h12m41ls
+ 0h12m53s
+ 0h13mO0s
+ 0h13mb54s
+ 0h14m2s
+ 0h14m57s
+ 0h15m32s
+ 0h15m32s

+ Ohlémls

+ 0h16m1l2s
+ 0h16m1l6s
+ 0h16m20s
+ 0h16m26s
+ 0h17m3s

+ 0h17m19s
+ 0h17m37s
+ 0h18m25s
+ 0h18m31s
+ 0h19m1ls

+ 0h19m1l1ls
+ 0h19m21s
+ 0h19m26s
+ 0h19m35s

Moy.
12.69
12.61
12.17
12.13
11.69
11.20
11.04
10.98
10.92
10.84
10.81
10.78
10.59
10.45
10.44
10.31
10.26
10.22
10.18
10.18
10.05
10.05
10.01
9.83
9.60
9.59
9.52
9.50
9.47
9.45
9.28
9.26
9.10
9.00
9.00

8.92

8.89
8.88
8.86
8.85
8.75
8.71
8.66
8.54
8.52
8.45
8.42
8.40
8.38
8.36

Club
MENTON MARATHON ATHLETISME

TRAIL LA PERCE-ROCHE

AIX ATHLE PROVENCE

AS CAVAILLON
BETES DE TRAIL
LEVALLOIS TRIATHLON

LES ANDELYS
GOULAIS

EVADICT WOMEN TEAM

ULTRA TRAIL ADVENTURER /TCO
COURRIR A SAINT-TROPEZ

AIX ATHLE PROVENCE
VTT DU GARLABAN
AIX ATHLE PROVENCE*

LES 1000 PATTES DU PONTET
AIX ATHLE PROVENCE

MELTONIC AC ST REMY

SCBA (SERRE-CHEVALIER-BRIANCON-
ATHLETISME)

TCO

TCO

ORCIERES CYCLING TEAM
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-

4
SPORTIPS.

Clt Nom-Prénom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

JEROME Christophe
COUTANT Sylvie
LAURENTI Julien
HAMON Julien
MAROLLEAU Thomas
AMOUR Mathilde
JELINSKI Arnaud
EBRARD Pierre
PILLON Laurence
ANDREU Frederic

ROUSSEL Zohra

DE ROUSSANE Thibaut
MARTINEZ Thierry
BLANCHARD Dominique
TISON Romain
ARRIGHETT!I Patrick
VITUPIER Antoine
MERCIER Damien
TEYSSANDIER Veronique
MARAUD Philippe
MOUSSU Raissa
VASSEROT Frederic
GARCIA Thomas

AUBRY Guillaume
TURBELIN Cecile
GARCIA Marie

PIGNEDE Xavier
MATTERA Chloe
RABOUIN Sandrine
BEUN Aurelia

RIVIERE Robin

GARCIA Marjorie
DUBOIS Magali

SANTINI Fanelie

MALLET Angelique
GOMARIZ Christophe
ASCIACH Julie
CLONDEPIERRE Charlotte
GROMMERSCH Xavier
MEUNIER Marie-Francoise
TOULGOAT Julien
MAGRANER Camille
FERAUD Nena
RAINOUARD Solene
TORRENTE Thomas
PAILLOUX Marine

JEGOU Severine

VOIRON Julie
BECHADERGUE Baptistine

100 BEUN Yves-Michael

Doss.
122
14
128
120
133
72

26
173
148

54

15
34

158
74
164
135
59
32
42
61
114
76
160
115
183
39
49

51
116
107
153
132
20
75
167
22
136
60
31
110
150
159
143
121
165
81

Nat Cit Cat CIt Sexe Temps

Bl 7mo
|} A
[} AL
[ L
Bl i5se
Bl 3se
Blsw
Bl 16sE
[ | NYE]
Blom

Bl 1v4

Bl 17se
Bl 4ms
Bhowms
Bl i8sE
BB sm2
|} B3

Blsw
|} L
Bl om
Bl sm2
BB om3
Bl 1osE
Bl smo
[ i R

B 4sE
2 M5
5 SE
5 M2
2 M4
20 SE
6 M2
2 M1
3M1
7 M2
11 M3
5 MO
6 MO
9 MO
1 M6
10 MO
21 SE
7 MO
6 SE
22 SE
8 MO
4 M1
9 MO
7 SE
5 M4
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44 M
8F
45 M
46 M
47 M
9F
48 M
49 M
10F
50 M

11F

51M
52 M
53 M
54 M
55 M
56 M
57 M
12 F
58 M
13F
59 M
60 M
61 M
14 F
15F
62 M
16 F
17 F
18 F
63 M
19F
20 F
21F
22 F
64 M
23 F
24 F
65 M
25 F
66 M
67 M
26 F
27 F
68 M
28 F
29F
30F
31F
69 M

00:57:43
00:57:47
00:58:09
00:58:41
00:58:44
00:58:46
00:58:50
00:58:51
00:58:57
00:59:18

00:59:36

00:59:36
00:59:46
00:59:57
01:00:00
01:00:15
01:00:24
01:00:35
01:01:09
01:01:14
01:01:27
01:01:27
01:01:28
01:01:35
01:01:39
01:01:47
01:01:53
01:01:55
01:02:21
01:02:53
01:02:53
01:03:15
01:03:16
01:03:32
01:03:37
01:04:02
01:04:06
01:04:34
01:04:42
01:05:31
01:06:07
01:06:17
01:06:17
01:06:21
01:06:23
01:06:23
01:06:32
01:06:50
01:06:50
01:07:00

Ecart

+ 0h19m54s
+ 0h19m58s
+ 0h20m20s
+ 0h20m52s
+ 0h20m55s
+ 0h20m57s
+ 0h21mls
+ 0h21m2s
+ 0h21m8s
+ 0h21m29s

+ 0h21m47s

+ 0h21m47s
+ 0h21m57s
+ 0h22m8s

+ 0h22m11s
+ 0h22m26s
+ 0h22m35s
+ 0h22m46s
+ 0h23m20s
+ 0h23m25s
+ 0h23m38s
+ 0h23m38s
+ 0h23m39s
+ 0h23m46s
+ 0h23m50s
+ 0h23m58s
+ 0h24m4s

+ 0h24m6s

+ 0h24m32s
+ 0h25m4s

+ 0h25m4s

+ 0h25m26s
+ 0h25m27s
+ 0h25m43s
+ 0h25m48s
+ 0h26m13s
+ 0h26m17s
+ 0h26m45s
+ 0h26m53s
+ 0h27m42s
+ 0h28m18s
+ 0h28m28s
+ 0h28m28s
+ 0h28m32s
+ 0h28m34s
+ 0h28m34s
+ 0h28m43s
+ 0h29m1ls

+ 0h29m1ls

+ 0h29m11s

Moy.

8.32
8.31
8.25
8.18
8.17
8.17
8.16
8.16
8.14
8.09

8.05

8.05
8.03
8.01
8.00
7.97
7.95
7.92
7.85
7.84
7.81
7.81
7.81
7.79
7.79
7.77
7.76
7.75
7.70
7.63
7.63
7.59
7.59
7.56
7.55
7.50
7.49
7.43
7.42
7.33
7.26
7.24
7.24
7.23
7.23
7.23
7.21
7.18
7.18
7.16

Club

1000 PATTES LE PONTET

LEVALLOIS TRIATHLON

AIX ATHLE PROVENCE

GH2A

TEAM LETMF UNI-TRAIL

LA FOULAJAJADAJAADAJA©E OLLIOULAISE

CAP GARONNE

1000 PATTES LE PONTET
MELTONIC AC ST REMY

TEAM CHICKEN RUN
COURRIR A SAINT-TROPEZ

CLES GARDANNE

LEVALLOIS TRIATHLON

MELTONIC AC ST REMY
WRC

ACF CASSIS

MELTONIC AC ST REMY

COURIR EN BRIANA[JONNAIS
ULTRA TRAIL ADVENTURER
LES MAGRA

DECATHLON BRIANCON
DECATHLON BRIANCON
WRC
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SERRE-CHEVALIER SNOW TRAIL 2023 - 8 km Nocturne

-
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL SPORTIPS.
Clt Nom-Prénom Doss. Nat CIt Cat Clt Sexe Temps Ecart Moy. Club

101 DRON Emeline 17 BB om0 32°F 01:07:02  + 0h29m13s 7.16

102 ALLARDIN Emilie 71 Bls5mv1  33F 01:07:33  + 0h29m44s 7.11

103 NAVAS Margot 43 BB SsE 34F  01:07:54 +0h30m5s 7.07

104 PY Jennifer 149 [0 11m0 35F 01:08:01  + 0h30m12s 7.06

105 JORE Philippe 124 JP3M5  70M  01:08:02 +0h30ml3s 7.06 EDR

106 BEAUJEAN Romane 80 BB osE 36F  01:0802 +0h30ml3s 7.06

107 PALERMINI Martine 46 BB im5 37F  01:0802 +0h30ml3s 7.06  MILLE PATTES LE PONTET
108 GROS Eric 23 BBEo6mM4a  71M  01:0804 +0h30ml5s 7.05  MILLE PATTES LE PONTET
109 GUHL Jerome 25 H 11M1  72M  01:08:10 +0h30m2ls 7.04 EMMCO

110 VIGHIER Lara 62 BBsm2 38F  01:0810 +0h30m2ls 7.04

111 IHAUVOYE Damien 179 QP 3ES 73M  01:08:19 +0h30m30s 7.03

112 TOULLEC Amelie 180 QBN 1iEs 39F 01:08:20  + 0h30m31ls 7.02

113 DE RUYCK Sophie 16 BBomM2 40F  01:0822 +0h30m33s 7.02  MELTONIC AC ST REMY
114 CHABANNE Vincent 12 BB 12M1 74M  01:0828 +0h30m39s 7.01  FREETRAIL MARSEILLE
115 VERNER Akil 177 BB 11mM0 75M  01:0829  +0h30m40s 7.01

116 DELPORTE Nicolas 176 QB 12mM0 76M  01:08:29 +0h30m40s 7.01

117 VAN EE Tristan 178 BB 13M1 77M  01:0829  +0h30m40s 7.01

118 RUIZ Pablo 152 [ B 23sE  78M  01:08:53 +0h3lmds 6.97  LEFFE NOUS PASSER !
119 AUBRY Eugenie 77 BB 10SE 41F  01:0853 +0h3lmds 6.97  LEFFE NOUS PASSER

120 LAGIER Mathilde 126 QBN 12m0  42F 01:08:56  + 0h31lm7s 6.96

121 PASCAL Emilie 144 BB 1 43 F 01:08:59  + 0h31m10s 6.96

122 MORIN Geraldine 141 QB0 omM2 44F 01:09:01  + 0h31ml2s 6.95

123 VANDEWALLE Karine 161 QBB 13m0 45F 01:09:11  + 0h31m22s 6.94

124 PELURSON Nathalie 145 QB B3m4  46F 01:10:45 + 0h32m56s 6.78

125 YAO Elodie 166 [ 11sE 47F  01:11:33  +0h33md4s 6.71

126 LOUIS Geraldine 131 [JPem1 48F 01:11:34  + 0h33m45s 6.71

127 LITTWILLER Julie 29 BB 11mM2 49F  01:12:15 +0h34m26s 6.64  MAGNY RUNNING CREW
128 ALDON Patrick 1 BB 7ma  79M  01:12:15 +0h34m26s 6.64  MAGNY RUNNING CREW
129 DAYDE Guillaume 99 BBom2 8M  01:12:24  +0h34m35s 6.63

130 MORELLO Lea 140 [P 12sE 50F  01:12:57 +0h35m8s  6.58

131 DREYFUS Benjamin 106 W 24sE 81M  01:12:59 +0h35m10s 6.58

132 CHELINI Alexia 97 BB 13SE 51F  01:13:04 +0h35ml5s 6.57 TEAM BERTAGNE

133 GALICE Bastien 113 |JJ B 25SE 82M  01:13:04 +0h35ml5s 6.57 TEAM BERTAGNE

134 PERDRIER Isabelle 147 QB B2M3 52F  01:13:09 +0h35m20s 6.56

135 PHILIP Sophie 171 QBB 12mM2 53F  0L1:13:41  +0h35m52s 6.51

136 FRONCZAK Isabelle 112 QB 4M4 54F  01:13:53  +0h36mds 6.50  ULTRA TRAIL ADVENTURER
137 TAILLEU Michel 155 | B 1M7 83M  01:1410 +0h36m2ls 6.47  AMICALE DES PENNES MIRABEAU
138 SIMMENAUER Christelle 56 Bl3v3  55F 01:17:25  + 0h39m36s 6.20

139 BOURASSEAU Sylvain 10 BB 7mM2 8M  01:17:26  +0h39m37s 6.20

140 BIETHERES Michael 7 BB 4m1 8sM  01:17:26  +0h39m37s 6.20

141 BORDAS Lisa 85 BB 14SE 56F  01:19:23  +0h4lm34s 6.05

142 LARUELLE Dominique 127 QB B2M5  57F  01:19:28  +0h41m39s 6.04

143 TEIXEIRA Chloe 57 BB 15SE 58F  01:19:28  +0h41m39s 6.04

144 VILLAR Soeli 163 QB 7M1 59F  01:20:17  + 0h42m28s 5.98

145 SANTINI Olivier 154 B 12mM3 86M  01:20:23  +0h42m34s 5.97

146 BATRELLE Virginie 78 BB 13M2 60F  01:20:46 +0h42m57s 5.94

147 AVIAS Amelie 3 BB 16SE 61F  01:20:50 +0h43mls 5.94  S/L SANARY CAP GARONNE
148 FLICHER Bruno 112 [ Ps8smM2  87M  01:221:10 +0h43m2ls 5091

149 BLANCHARD Sandrine 8 BB 4mM3  62F  01:23:19 +0h45m30s 5.76  MELTONIC AC ST REMY
150 MARY Nathalie 37 BB5M3 63F  01:25:224  +0h47m35s 5.62  MELTONIC AC ST REMY
151 HABERKORN Brigitte 119 QWP 2M6 64F  01:25:30 +0h47méls 5.61
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Clt Nom-Prénom Doss. Nat CIt Cat Clt Sexe Temps Ecart Moy. Club

152 FAUCHET Dominique 108 JBWams 8M  01:26:03 +0h48mlds 5.58

153 BREGRE Vanessa 87 BB 14mo 65F 01:27:42  + 0h49m53s 5.47  LES GAZELLES

154 CLEMENT Maud 98 Blsvi 66F 01:27:42  +0h49m53s 5.47  LES GAZELLES

155 MATHIEU Sophie 134 JPom1 67F 01:27:43  + 0h49mb54s 5.47  LES GAZELLES

156 LE COSQUER Solen 28 BB ov1 esF 01:35:36  + 0h57m47s 5.02  MIAOU DE BRETAGNE

157 DELIFER Florence 102 JE3M5  69F 01:41:06 +1h3m17s 475  SERRE CHEVALIER BRIANCON ATHLETISME
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